

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11010/2008

M.SHIVAPRAKASH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.GANGAIAH . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11011-11012/2008 (IV-A)

Date : 09-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr Dhanesh Ieshdhan, Adv.  
Mr Gir Raj Singh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Santh Kumar V Mahale, Adv.  
Mr Abdul Rahiman, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR  
Mr Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Adv.  
Mr Dharm Singh, Adv.  
M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RProcess application for substitution in respect of  
respondent no.28/1 and 28/2 before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY  
Registrar  
09.07.2018

hj